
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 4

Saint-Amand-Montrond > Saint-Amand-Montrond

MERCREDI 11 MARS 2020

Puget

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement Général

Temps

Distance totale : 548,100 km
Temps du premier : Moyenne :13h32'04" 40,495 km/h

Pl Dos Nom Prénom NatEq. Ecart

Classement de l'Etape

B P

Temps du premier : Moyenne :

Distance : 15,100 km
19'03" 47,559 km/h

1 42 ASGREEN Kasper DENDQT 00"
2 101 HIGUITA GARCIA Sergio Andres COLEF1 34"
3 96 EEKHOFF Nils NEDSUN 36"
4 57 PARET PEINTRE Aurelien FRAALM 44"
5 77 TOUZE Damien FRACOF 49"
6 53 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 50"
7 127 O'CONNOR Ben AUSNTT 51"
8 2 PEDERSEN Mads DENTFS 01'04"
9 97 HAMILTON Christopher AUSSUN 01'09"

10 133 BIERMANS Jenthe BELISN 01'23"
11 18 SWIFT Connor GBRARK 01'39"
12 146 RAJOVIC Dusan SRBNDP 02'07"
13 72 ALLEGAERT Piet BELCOF 02'17"
14 163 BARTHE Cyril FRABVC 02'26"
15 84 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 02'28"
16 86 NOVAK Domen SLOTBM 02'33"
17 94 BOL Cees NEDSUN 02'37"
18 144 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel ESPNDP 03'04"

1 101 HIGUITA GARCIA Sergio Andres COLEF1 00"13h32'04"
2 42 ASGREEN Kasper DENDQT 01'10"13h33'14"
3 94 BOL Cees NEDSUN 03'27"13h35'31"
4 84 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESPTBM 03'47"13h35'51"
5 18 SWIFT Connor GBRARK 04'04"13h36'08"
6 77 TOUZE Damien FRACOF 04'25"13h36'29"
7 72 ALLEGAERT Piet BELCOF 08'45"13h40'49"
8 57 PARET PEINTRE Aurelien FRAALM 09'36"13h41'40"
9 96 EEKHOFF Nils NEDSUN 10'44"13h42'48"

10 146 RAJOVIC Dusan SRBNDP 10'49"13h42'53"
11 144 DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel ESPNDP 14'54"13h46'58"
12 53 COSNEFROY Benoit FRAALM 16'18"13h48'22"
13 2 PEDERSEN Mads DENTFS 19'48"13h51'52"
14 133 BIERMANS Jenthe BELISN 20'47"13h52'51"
15 97 HAMILTON Christopher AUSSUN 21'17"13h53'21"
16 86 NOVAK Domen SLOTBM 22'01"13h54'05"
17 163 BARTHE Cyril FRABVC 25'00"13h57'04"
18 127 O'CONNOR Ben AUSNTT 26'13"13h58'17"
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